8
Z04
Standard
4 A Triacs
Main features
Description
The Z04 series is suitable for general purpose AC
switching applications. They can be found in

Rth(j-I) Junction to lead (AC) 15 ° C/W
Rth(j-a) Junction to ambient 100 ° C/W
Z04 Ordering information scheme
2 Ordering information scheme
Table 5. Product selector
Part Number
Voltage
Sensitivity Type Package
600 V 700 V 800 V
Z0402MF X 3 mA
Standard TO202-3
Z0402SF X 3 mA
Z0402NF X 3 mA
Z0405MF X 5 mA
Z0405SF X 5 mA
Z0405NF X 5 mA
Z0409MF X 10 mA
Z0409SF X 10 mA
Z0409NF X 10 mA
Z0410MF X 25 mA
Z0410SF X 25 mA
Z0410NF X 25 mA
Z   04   xx   y   F 0AA2[BLANK]
Triac series
Current
Sensitivity
Voltage
Package
Packing mode
04 = 4A
02 = 3mA
05 = 5mA
09 = 10mA
10 = 25mA
M = 600V
S = 700V
N = 800V
F = TO202-3
0AA2 = Tube